Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited
Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol : OLPL ORIX LEASING PAKISTAN LIMITED
Non Free Float Date : 31/03/2019

Category No. Category Description

Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds

Less:
Physical Shares
CATO2 Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management
Officers and their Associates
CATO4 Associate companies / Group Companies (cross
holdings)

Page#
User
Date

Time

No. Of Shares

1 of 1

c0005801
12/04/2019
10:21:14

167,054,902

(1,289,049)
(191,200)

(82,818,954)

Free Float Shares

82,755,699




