Central Depository Company of Pakistan Limited Non Free Float Security Wise Summary Report

Security Symbol	: OLPL	ORIX LEASING PAKISTAN LIMITED		Page#	: 1 of 1
Non Free Float Date: 31/03/2019				User	: C0005801
				Date	: 12/04/2019
				Time	: 10:21:14
Category No.	Categoı	No. Of Shares			
Issued Share / Certificate Capital of the Company / Modaraba / Mutual Funds					167,054,902
Less:					
Physical Shares					(1,289,049)
CAT02		Directors, Sponsors and Senior Management Officers and their Associates			(191,200)
CAT04	Associa holding	ate companies / Group Companies (cross gs)			(82,818,954)

82,755,699

Free Float Shares